CKEC Math Leadership Network 2012-2013 Facilitators

	Debbie Waggoner
Regional Mathematics Content Specialist-Central KY
Kentucky Department of Education
Office of Next Generation Learners
debbie.waggoner@education.ky.gov
Cell phone #859-351-0730
Central Kentucky Educational Cooperative
961 Beasley St. Suite 240, Lexington, KY 40509
CKEC phone #859-232-8885  fax #859-232-8890
Check out my NEW website under construction at:

http://debbiewaggoner-ckecmath.weebly.com/


	Dr. Margaret Mohr-Schroeder

Mathematics Education 

University of Kentucky

m.mohr@uky.edu

	Dr. Cindy Aossey

KCM Regional Coordinator

University of Kentucky

cindy.aossey@uky.edu

	Dr. Jennifer Miller

Middle School Principal 

Nelson County 

Jennifer.miller@nelson.kyschools.us

	Krista Hall
KDE Math Consultant

Krista.hall2@education.ky.gov


	Melody Stacy

Associate Middle School Principal

Woodford County

Melody.stacy@woodford.kyschools.us

	Mark Helton

CKSEC Math Consultant

mark@cksec.org



